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PROGRAMMING September 2025

Junk Journaling with Cindy LaFlash
Tues in Sep

Yoga for Everyone with Marnie
Wed in Sep

Art Gym: Loosen Up & Stay Limber
Wed in Sep

Sound Bath Meditation
with Nancy
First & third Friin Sep

4th Friday Poets
Fri, Sep 26

Jazz Standards & Django Reinhardt
Manouche Jazz

with the Henry Acker Trio

Hilly SED 5

Broadway Classics & the Great
American Songbook
Sat, Sep 6

Too Much: A Maximalist
Art Experience
6 Sun, Sep 7-Oct 12

Hands-On with Helaine:
Paper Marbling
Tue, Sep 9

At the Wheel with Patt:
Throwing for All Levels
8 Tue, Sep 9-Oct 28

Art with Ana:
Fundamentals of Drawing
5 Wed, Sep 10-Oct 8

Art with Ana:
Watercolor for Beginners
5 Wed, Sep 10-Oct 8

Painting with Dylan: Watercolor
Landscapes for Beginners
4 Thu, Sep 11-Oct 2

Hands-On with Helaine:
Sailor’s Valentine Workshop
erSat, Sep 13-27

History in the Making:
A Mixed Media Workshop
Sat, Sep 13

Contemporary Wheel Throwing
6 Thu, Sep 18-0Oct 23

Thursday Night Wheel with Amy
6 Thu, Sep 18-Oct 23

37th Annual Cape Cod Glass Show
Sat & Sun, Sep 20 & 21

Bundle Dyeing with Plants & Flowers
Sat, Sep 20

Throwing Intensive Workshop
Sat & Sun, Sep 20 & 21

Mastering Glazing Workshop
Tue, Sep 24

Love Letters - A Spoken Play
Fri, Sep 26

Portrait Sculpture Workshop
Sat & Sun, Sep 27 & 28

House of the Dog - Country &
Bluegrass by Grain Thief
Sat, Sep 27

For details and booking go to: www.cultural-center.org/education



